VUID

1027216755

1027188325

1080005427

1035365837

1035172016

1059861481

1027235304

1002421680

1027213628

Voter Name

BAILEY, GINA
LAURA

BROWN, AMBER
LYNNE

GOWINS, ANGEL
A CATHERINE

HAVARD, TAMMI
E DENISE

LAPRADE, CIND
Y CHEYENNE

LAPRADE, KINN
EY WAYNE

LAPRADE
JR, RICKY
LYNN

LAPRADE, SARA
H CAROLINE

MELTON, BETTY
ANN

Voting
Method 1

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot
Datel

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

Selected
- Voting
Method

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting



1027215147

1147458323

1027414108

1027314078

1034590705

1091061141

1091023440

2210970778

1144645250

2141263646

MELTON, LYNN

THOMPSON, KYL
E MORRIS

AGUILAR, JOSE
ARMANDO

AGUILAR,MARI
O SERGIO

BARRON, JENNT
FER
ALEXANDER

BELL, CLAUDIA
KOONCE

BELL, DAVID
ALAN

BOYD, EVELEND
CIARA

BREWINGTON, K
IMBERLY
SUSAN

CATO, JENNIFE
R JULY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting



1027393820

1217589448

1027184315

2135330481

1027117891

1027117889

1191127323

1027185681

1027306694

1027316132

CATO
JR, JERRY TOM

CHITTY,MARC
DENNIS

CLOWER, ELOUI
SE SMITH

COX, DAVID
WAYNE

EILAND, KNOWL
ES S

EILAND, LINDA
S

ESTRADA, CHEY
ANNE BROOKE
BAILEY

FISHER, CONNI
E SUE

GIBSON, CINDY
ANN

GIBSON, JOHN
THOMAS

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting



2134916733

1187708178

1020831364

1014378583

1161898227

1027369053

2131174239

2177776398

1027248697

1219781906

GRADT, JOANNE
MARTIE

GRAY-
MASON, CASSIE
LYN

GRIFFITH, JAM
ES

GRIFFITH, LAU
RA DEANNE

GUNNELS, JERE
MY ROBERT

HALL, HEATHER
MICHELLE

HAMESSLEY, KE
LSEY RENEE

HOUSER, ANDRI
A REYNE

HOUSER, BRIAN
LEE

HOUSER,MELIS
SA VIRGINIA

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting



1027188053

1027183930

1027306417

1027314423

2162207276

2210174695

2220212856

1019340681

1027275721

2207498879

JOSLIN, LESLI
E LYNN

JOSLIN, ROSEM
ARY MCDOWELL

LAMBETH, RHON
DA LYNN

LAND, JOSHUA
JAY

LEWIS, GRANT
EVERTON

LEWIS, MACOY
MONK

LEWIS,MARTI
LYNN

LEWIS,MICAH
LANE

LEWIS, MONTY
TADD

LIVAS,ELIANA
MARIEL

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting



2152995939

1022104072

2168857424

2154128586

1027353658

1027183042

1027183035

1027117300

1027185566

1138584469

MARTIN, KATLA
ANNE

MASON, DUSTIN
LEE

MEANS, CARLA
DENISE

MELTON, PERRE
LUKE

MILEY, AMY
MICHELLE

MILLER, BETTY
TEAL

MILLER, DELTO
N WAYNE

MILLER, RANDA
L LEE

MONK, ROBBIE
SUE

MORRIS, BRAND
I MICHELE

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting



2164091812

2207466407

1027239850

1027288953

1154999043

1027186068

2123931611

1027184698

1027184622

2220766210

MORRIS, GLENN
EDWIN

MOSHER, CADEN
KYLE

OSBORN, JANA
WOOD

PALMA, JOSE
TOBIAS

PALMA, JUAN

RUCKER, RAMON
A GENTRY

SPIVEY-
MARTIN, MICHA
EL TAYLOR

STAMPER, KENN
ETH LAVON

STAMPER, MELV
A SUE

THOMPSON, HAY
DEN BLANE

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting



1027369919

1141414408

2184358478

1170743712

1153686633

1014673990

Total
Suspense

WHITE, KRISTI
NA GUERRERO

WRIGHT, KODI
JANE

YORK, LUCY
MAE

WOODALL, ERIC
GLENN

WOODALL, KELS
IE LYNN

COOK, CHRISTO
PHER RYAN

Total Early
Voting

11

61

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

04/22/20
25

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

Early
Voting



75
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